
Effective from 20th July 2003

BISHOP AUCKLAND - WITTON-LE-WEAR - WOODLAND - BARNARD CASTLE
Route: Bishop Auckland Bus Station, Bob Hardisty Drive, A689, Newton Cap Viaduct, Toronto by-pass, A689, Toronto Lodge Roundabout, Addison
Road, Grange Bank, Low Lane, Slotburn Bridge, Low Lane, Witton-le-Wear Station Road, School Street, High Street, A68, Crakehill Bank, Hamsterley
Saunders Avenue, Numbers Farm Turning Circle, unclassified road, Hamsterley Saunders Avenue, Daniel Lane, Morley Dobinsons Lane, Swape Foot
Junction, B6282, High Lands Crossroads, B6282, Lands Road, High Wham, South Side, Moorfield, Butterknowle Pinfold Lane, Diamond Hill, The Slack,
B6282, Copley Bent, Copley Lane, Copley, B6282, Woodland Sun Road, Middleton Road, B6282, Langleydale Common, Billy Lane, Kinninvie Crossroads,
High Garford, B6278, Barnard Castle Harmire Road, Bede Road, Galgate.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes A

  am   am   pm   pm   pm

BISHOP AUCKLAND Bus Station  9.00 11.15  1.25  3.35  5.35
High Grange Grange Bank Top 9.06 11.21 1.41 3.41 5.41
Witton-le-Wear Post Office  9.12 11.27  1.37  3.47  5.47
Hamsterley Post Office  9.20 11.35  1.45  3.55  5.55
High Lands  9.25 11.40  1.50  4.00  6.00
South Side  9.28 11.43  1.53  4.03  6.03
Butterknowle Diamond Inn  9.30 11.45  1.55 � �
Copley  9.37 11.52  2.02 � �
Woodland Middleton Road  9.42 11.57  2.07 � �
Kinninvie  9.49 12.04  2.14 � �
BARNARD CASTLE Galgate  9.57 12.12  2.22 � �

88

Explanation of code:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
A: On schooldays, this journey commences from Woodhouse Lane at 3.27pm (for St John�s & Bishop Barrington Schools).
B: On schooldays, this journey continues to Woodhouse Lane for St John�s & Bishop Barrington Schools

Sorry, no Go North East service 88 on Sundays or Public Holidays.

NS S
B

  am   am   am   pm   pm

BARNARD CASTLE Galgate � � 10.10 12.20  2.25
Kinninvie � � 10.18 12.28  2.33
Woodland Middleton Road � � 10.25 12.35  2.40
Copley � � 10.30 12.40  2.45
Butterknowle Diamond Inn � � 10.37 12.47  2.52
South Side  8.10  8.15 10.39 12.49  2.54
High Lands  8.13  8.18 10.42 12.52  2.57
Hamsterley Post Office  8.18  8.23 10.47 12.57  3.02
Witton-le-Wear Post Office  8.26  8.31 10.55  1.05  3.10
High Grange Grange Bank Top 8.32 8.37 11.01 1.01 3.16
BISHOP AUCKLAND Bus Station  8.38  8.43 11.07  1.17  3.22


